
Rhein Main Neckar Turnier

Ludwigshafen, 26. Nov. 2006

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Jörg Haertle Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Tobias Schmitt KSG Ludwigshafen
30:00

12
48:00

03
 0  1  0  3 0 5.III

2 Andreas Dumler ASV Daxlanden
PS 15:3

31
SS 4:0

54
3:25

13
 2  9  0 22 1 4.II

3 Artur Scheiermann AC Laubenheim
SS 10:0

54
TÜ 14:0

41
PS 12:3

32
 3 12  0 36 4 2.I

4 Argent Ganaj KSV Ketsch
34:00

03
15:00

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Morne Wilken RSA Menlopark-Unicor
PS 11:0

32
SS 5:0

53 Fr
 2  8  0 16 1 1.I

2 Stefan Kraus SCJ Wasserlos
3:15

01 Fr
TÜ 14:0

43
 1  4  0 14 2 3.II

3 Willi Kling KSV Worms
Fr

0:25

01
25:00

02
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Andreas Dumler - Artur Scheiermann

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Stefan Kraus - Willi Kling

1-Fr Morne Wilken (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Tobias Schmitt KSG Ludwigshafen 4 5.TÜ 16:3

Pool B 3 Willi Kling KSV Worms 1 6.02:55

Pool A 2 Andreas Dumler ASV Daxlanden 1 4.30:00

Pool B 2 Stefan Kraus SCJ Wasserlos 3 3.PS 2:12

Pool A 3 Artur Scheiermann AC Laubenheim 1 2.00:00

Pool B 1 Morne Wilken RSA Menlopark-Unicor 3 1.PS 3:5

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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2 8 0 16

1 4 0 14
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